21.
22.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
34.
106.
107.

optional part !

L “:-
=D

Refrigerator door assembly

Door gasket assembly of refrigerator
Stopper

Upper hinge assembly
Refrigerator rollbond evaporator
Locking buckle

Steel wire shelf of refrigerator
Fixed base

Beer barrel base pad

Lower hinge adjust feet assembly
Universal wheel

Levelling feet

Drain tray assembly

Top cover assembly

Locking buckle

Guard bar of top cover

Cabinet assembly

Hole cap

Constant temperature reset type
temperature controller
Temperature-control box assembly
Screen printing knob

Power cord

Drain tray

Fixed Speed Reciprocating Compressor
Compressor back cover
Compressor mounting panel assembly
Universal wheel

Upper hinge assembly

Spout plug

Guard Rail Insert
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K-12931000000074
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K-12231000006867
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